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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West * 113.325 27.700 28.550 28.600 28.475

11 1T 4

4060 Kayla Grace Agpoon 9.275 9.5509.525

4057 Kristina Cruz 9.250

4056 Iliana DeMattei 9.175 9.650 9.4759.525

4063 Skye Evans 9.450

4062 Alison Birt 9.450 9.4509.550

2 Edge * 112.475 26.700 28.550 28.900 28.325

2T3 1T 1

4112 Dara Blanchard 9.125

4007 Kiki Chan 8.825 9.550

4110 Hailey Streicher 8.750 9.425 9.4259.650

4006 Elise Doyle 9.600

4104 Amy Fukami 9.525 9.700

4116 Mia Jaenike 9.450

4108 Jessica Ly 9.450

3 Peninsula * 111.825 26.500 28.200 28.875 28.250

44 3 2

4163 Jada Shanberge 8.900 9.700 9.350

4166 Grace Tao 8.850 9.225 9.4759.700

4169 Madison Lam 8.750 9.4259.675

4170 Justine Jaremko 9.275

4167 Sara Kusumoto 9.500

4 Byers Roseville * 111.600 26.800 27.825 28.650 28.325

2T2 4 3

4132 Kaly Jones 9.350 9.350 9.7259.525

4125 Courtney Lane 8.750

4143 Ximena Aquilera 8.700

4142 Ella Wang 9.300 9.250

4126 Liberty Zamudio 9.175 9.3509.600

4128 Brooke Tweed 9.525

5 North Bay * 101.675 24.800 24.650 26.150 26.075

55 5 5

4064 Columbia Stratton 8.425 7.750 8.700

4066 Melanie Naranjo 8.275 8.900 9.1008.750

4065 Jennifer Quintero 8.100 8.000 8.4508.700

4067 Cierra Tan 8.525
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